
Breakfast Panini  14.95Breakfast Panini  14.95
Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Chorizo, Bell Peppers, Green Chiles, wrapped and pressed in 
a Flour Tortilla, served with Sour Cream & Salsa

Denver Omelet  14.95Denver Omelet  14.95
Whole Eggs, Egg Whites, or Egg Beaters, Diced Onions, Peppers, Ham, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, with 
Colorado Sweet Potato Hash & Choice of Toast

Breakfast Quesadilla  14.95Breakfast Quesadilla  14.95
Scrambled Eggs, Braised Chicken, Tomatoes, Onions, Spinach, Avocado, and Cheddar Cheese on a Flour 
Tortilla, served with Pico de Gallo & Sour Cream

Huevos Rancheros  13.95Huevos Rancheros  13.95
Two Eggs Sunny-Side Up on a Corn Tortilla, smothered with Salsa Ranchera and Melted Cheese, with 
Sliced Avocado

Smoked Salmon Benedict  16.95Smoked Salmon Benedict  16.95
Farm Fresh Eggs, Scottish Smoked Salmon, Sautéed Spinach, on an English Muffin, with Breakfast Potatoes

Chef’s Features
Smoked Brisket Hash  14.95Smoked Brisket Hash  14.95
Smoked Brisket and Sweet Potato Hash, Two Eggs Any-Style, 
with Green Chili Hollandaise Sauce

Chicken & Waffle Benedict  21.95Chicken & Waffle Benedict  21.95
Farm Fresh Eggs, Apple Smoked Bacon, Fried Chicken, 
on a Belgian Waffle with Maple Hollandaise Sauce

Tastes of the Rockies

Classics
Belgian Waffle  13.95Belgian Waffle  13.95
Mixed Berry Compote, Whipped Cream, Butter, Warm Maple Syrup

Two Eggs—Any Style  14.50Two Eggs—Any Style  14.50
Applewood Smoked Bacon or Pork Sausage Links, Colorado Sweet Potato Hash, Choice of Toast

Classic Benedict  15.95Classic Benedict  15.95
Farm Fresh Eggs, Canadian Bacon, Hollandaise Sauce, on an English Muffin, with Breakfast Potatoes

Classic Steak & Eggs  21.95Classic Steak & Eggs  21.95
8 oz. Strip Steak, Two Eggs, Breakfast Potatoes, Choice of Toast



Children’s Menu
12 and Under12 and Under

Cinnamon French Toast  7.95Cinnamon French Toast  7.95
Topped with Sliced Banana and Nutella, Served with Applewood Smoked Bacon or Pork Sausage Links

Silver Dollar Buttermilk Pancakes  6.95Silver Dollar Buttermilk Pancakes  6.95
Applewood Smoked Bacon or Pork Sausage Links

Two Eggs Scrambled  6.95Two Eggs Scrambled  6.95
Applewood Smoked Bacon or Pork Sausage Links, Breakfast Potatoes, Choice of Toast

Prices do not reflect the 20% Country Club member discount, and are exclusive of Colorado state sales tax and gratuity. 
A gratuity charge of 18% will be added to parties of six or more. 

Please inform your server of any food allergies, or health or dietary restrictions in order to best accommodate your needs.
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs increases your risk of foodborne illness, 

especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

Sides
Choice of Toast  3.95Choice of Toast  3.95

Two Eggs Any Style  6.95Two Eggs Any Style  6.95

Four Pieces of Bacon  6.95Four Pieces of Bacon  6.95

Three Pieces of Sausage  6.95Three Pieces of Sausage  6.95

Breakfast Potatoes  6.95Breakfast Potatoes  6.95

Steel Cut Oatmeal  10.95Steel Cut Oatmeal  10.95

Smoked Salmon  12.95Smoked Salmon  12.95

Fresh Sliced Seasonal Fruit  6.95Fresh Sliced Seasonal Fruit  6.95

Assorted Bagels  5.95Assorted Bagels  5.95

Assorted Danishes & Muffins 4.95Assorted Danishes & Muffins 4.95

Beverages
Coffee  4Coffee  4

Assorted Herbal Teas  4Assorted Herbal Teas  4

Assorted Fruit Juices  5Assorted Fruit Juices  5
Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry

Milk  4Milk  4

Assorted Soft Drinks  4Assorted Soft Drinks  4

Bloody Mary  8Bloody Mary  8

Mimosa  9Mimosa  9

Light & Healthy
Quinoa Breakfast Bowl  13.50Quinoa Breakfast Bowl  13.50
Red Quinoa, Sautéed Spinach and Mushrooms, with a Fried Egg on Top & Choice of Toast

Avocado Melt  14.95Avocado Melt  14.95
Avocado, English Muffin, Orange Wilted Kale, Apricots, Cranberries, Feta Cheese, Chia Seeds


